Part
Number
BIX 001 *

BIX 002 *
BIX004

BIXMINI *
BIX015 *
BIX016 *
BIX017 *
BIX018
BIX019
BIX021

GJ

GJRV

BIX005 *
BIX006 *
BIX007 *
BIX008 *
BIX009 *
BIX010 **
BIX011 **

BIX013 **
BIX014 *
BIX026
BIX027a **

BIX027b
BIX029
BIX030

BIX040

Standard Ceramic Burners
All gas burners may be run from our rechargeable gas tanks.

Round Burners
Description

2” dia x 1” Round Burner.

2 % dia x 1” Round Burner

Firetube Burner for 28mm & 35mm firetubes

Gas Accessories

Mini Gas Tank, as per Wilesco / Mamod
Refillable Gas Tank - Standard
Refillable Gas Tank - Small

Refillable Gas Tank - Large

Gas Valve for Disposable Tank

Gas Refill Adapter

Disposable Can Adapter (Long)

Gas Jets, sizes 5, 8, & 16

Gas Tank Refill Valve, Ronson Type.

Rectangular Burners

2%”x 17x 1” Rectangular Burner

2%”x 2”x 1” Rectangular Burner

5%”x 1”’x 1” Rectangular Burner

5%”x 2”x 1” Rectangular Burner

50 x 16mm Burner for Wilesco D18 & Mobiles
Mamod Tractor Gas Unit

Wilesco Tractor Gas Unit

Mamod & MSS loco Gas Unit

120 x 18mm Burner for Wilesco D20, D21, D22, & D24.

Ceramic burner, gas tank & 275mm Kit.

Mercer Engine Gas tank & burner assembly
As above if ordered without a Mercer engine.
Automatic Boiler Pressure Regulator.
Kit comprising of Burner BIX014, Can Valve, BIX018
450 pipe & jet.
Gas Burner set for the Wilesco D320 Steam Lorry

* Denotes standard pipework not included

fkk

Price

£ 42.00p

£ 46.50p
£32.49p

£34.00p
£ 55.00p
£ 49.50p
£69.30p
£19.99p
£13.99p
£10.99p
£ 299
£ 5.49p

£ 34.00p
£ 43.99p
£ 43.99p
£ 48.99p
£26.99p
£ 69.99p
£ 65.99p

£ 60.99p
£ 38.50p
£ 65.99p
£55.00p

£ 65.00p
£54.99p

£69.99p
£69.00p

** Denotes complete set. *** Denotes if ordered with a Mercer engine.

Alternative pipework available, please state length.
Updated 12" August 2013

Part
Number
X141

X141S

SP5B
G43

G44
G44A
BIX025
BIX050
G45

G46
G20
G50
BOWO01
G12

G11
G10
G14
LB1
LB2

Pipe100
Pipel35
Pipe275
Pipe450

Mamod Burners
Description

Solid Fuel Burner Tray for Mamod
SAl, FE1, TEla, SR1a & SW.
Solid Fuel Tray + Shield for Mamod SPS5.

Mamod Meths Burner
Mamod One Wick Burner

Mamod Two Wick Burner

Mamod Three Wick Burner

Repro Brass Meths Burner

A unique adjustable Meths burner.

Use in Kits. Traction Engines, Rollers & Steam
Wagons

Meths Burner, 90 x 25 x 22mm

Meths Burner. 105 x 25 x 22mm. Use in SE3.
Minor Type Burner. 60 x 12 x 12mm

Bowman Type Burner

Spirit Burner. 50 x 15 x 15mm. Will fit Wilesco.
Spirit Burner. 60 x 15 x 15mm. Will fit Wilesco.

Spirit Burner. 15x15x75mm, will fit Wilesco.

Spirit Burner. 90 x 15 x 15mm. Will fit Wilesco .

Meths Burner for Mamod Locos
Three Wick Meths Burner for Mamod Locos

Gas tank to burner connecting pipes
100mm Gas tank connecting pipe
135mm Gas tank connecting pipe
275mm Gas tank connecting pipe
450mm Gas tank connecting pipe

Forest Classics, Tel: 01594 368318
Unit 2B

The New Building
Ellwood Road
Coleford.
Gloucestershire,
GL16 7LE

Open 10am — 4-30pm
Monday - Friday

Price

ik e W

it ek

ke

6.40p
9.99p

11.00p
14.49p

18.50p
22.00p
12.99p
13.99p

8.50p

12.50p
11.50p
10.49p
21.00p
10.49p

10.49p
14.00p
14.00p

7.50p
30.00p

8.50p
9.25p
9.50p
9.99p



