FOREST CLASSICS

Standard Ceramic Burners

All gas burners may be run from our rechargeable gas tanks.

	Round Burners			Mamod Burners	
Part	Description	Price	Part	Description	Price
Number BIX 001 *	2" dia x 1" Round Burner.	£ 42.00p	Number X141	Solid Fuel Burner Tray for Mamod	
DIA UUI	2 dia x 1 Round Burner.	£ 42.00p	A141	SA1, FE1, TE1a, SR1a & SW.	£ 6.40p
BIX 002 *	2 ¾" dia x 1" Round Burner	£ 46.50p	X141S	Solid Fuel Tray + Shield for Mamod SP5.	£ 9.99p
BIX004	Firetube Burner for 28mm & 35mm firetubes	£ 32.49p	SP5B	Mamod Meths Burner	£ 11.00p
	Gas Accessories	•	G43	Mamod One Wick Burner	£ 14.49p
BIXMINI *	Mini Gas Tank, as per Wilesco / Mamod	£ 34.00p	G44	Mamod Two Wick Burner	£ 18.50p
BIX015 *	Refillable Gas Tank - Standard	£ 55.00p	G44A	Mamod Three Wick Burner	£ 22.00p
BIX016 *	Refillable Gas Tank - Small	£ 49.50p	BIX025	Repro Brass Meths Burner	£ 12.99p
BIX017 *	Refillable Gas Tank - Large	£ 69.30p	BIX050	A unique adjustable Meths burner.	£ 13.99p
BIX018	Gas Valve for Disposable Tank	£ 19.99p	G45	Use in kits. Traction Engines, Rollers & Steam	£ 8.50p
BIX019	Gas Refill Adapter	£ 13.99p		Wagons	•
BIX021	Disposable Can Adapter (Long)	£ 10.99p	G46	Meths Burner, 90 x 25 x 22mm	£ 12.50p
GJ	Gas Jets, sizes 5, 8, & 16	£ 2.99p	G20	Meths Burner. 105 x 25 x 22mm. Use in SE3.	£ 11.50p
GJRV	Gas Tank Refill Valve, Ronson Type.	£ 5.49p	G50	Minor Type Burner. 60 x 12 x 12mm	£ 10.49p
	•	-	BOW01	Bowman Type Burner	£ 21.00p
	Rectangular Burners		G12	Spirit Burner. 50 x 15 x 15mm. Will fit Wilesco.	£ 10.49p
BIX005 *	2¾"x 1"x 1" Rectangular Burner	£ 34.00p	G11	Spirit Burner. 60 x 15 x 15mm. Will fit Wilesco.	£ 10.49p
BIX006 *	2¾"x 2"x 1" Rectangular Burner	£ 43.99p	G10	Spirit Burner. 15x15x75mm, will fit Wilesco.	£ 14.00p
BIX007 *	5%"x 1"x 1" Rectangular Burner	£ 43.99p	G14	Spirit Burner. 90 x 15 x 15mm. Will fit Wilesco.	£ 14.00p
BIX008 *	5%"x 2"x 1" Rectangular Burner	£ 48.99p	LB1	Meths Burner for Mamod Locos	£ 7.50p
BIX009 *	50 x 16mm Burner for Wilesco D18 & Mobiles	£ 26.99p	LB2	Three Wick Meths Burner for Mamod Locos	£ 30.00p
BIX010 **	Mamod Tractor Gas Unit	£ 69.99p			•
BIX011 **	Wilesco Tractor Gas Unit	£ 65.99p		Gas tank to burner connecting pipes	
BIX013 **	Mamod & MSS loco Gas Unit	£ 60.99p	Pipe100	100mm Gas tank connecting pipe	£ 8.50p
BIX014 *	120 x 18mm Burner for Wilesco D20, D21, D22, & D24.	£ 38.50p	Pipe135	135mm Gas tank connecting pipe	£ 9.25p
BIX026	Ceramic burner, gas tank & 275mm kit.	£ 65.99p	Pipe275	275mm Gas tank connecting pipe	£ 9.50p
BIX027a **	Mercer Engine Gas tank & burner assembly***	£ 55.00p	Pipe450	450mm Gas tank connecting pipe	£ 9.99p
BIX027b	As above if ordered without a Mercer engine.	£ 65.00p			•
BIX029	Automatic Boiler Pressure Regulator.	£ 54.99p		Forest Classics, Tel: 01594 368318	
BIX030	Kit comprising of Burner BIX014, Can Valve, BIX018	2 C 1155 P		Unit 2B	
DIMOCO	450 pipe & jet.	£69.99p		The New Building Open 10am – 4-30pm	
BIX040	Gas Burner set for the Wilesco D320 Steam Lorry	£69.00p		Ellwood Road Monday - Friday	
222010	* Denotes standard pipework not included	202100P		Coleford.	
** Denotes complete set. *** Denotes if ordered with a Mercer engine.				Gloucestershire,	
Alternative pipework available, please state length.				GL16 7LE	
Updated 12 th August 2013					
	F				